
 

REYNOLDS MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL 2026  
Coaches: Haley Ahina, Char Ashley 

DATE OPPONENT SITE 
Monday, Feb 9 Deep Creek Damascus Home 
Wednesday, Feb 11 Ron Russell Away 
Wednesday, Feb 18 Gordon Russell Away 
Thursday, Feb 19 Walt Morey Away 
TBA Floyd Light TBA 
Wednesday, Feb 25 Centennial Home 
Tuesday, Mar 3 Alice Ott Away 
Wednesday, Mar 4 Oliver Home 
Monday, Mar 9 Parkrose Home 
Wednesday, Mar 11 HBLee Home 
Monday, Mar 16 Playoff Game TBA 
Wednesday, Mar 18 Playoff Game TBA 

First Game 4:45pm 6th/7th Grade, Second Game 6pm 7th/8th Grade 

*Bus transportation is provided to and from away games. Pick up in front of RMS 

ALICE OTT MS 
12500 SE Ramona St  
Portland, OR 97236 

GORDON RUSSELL MS 
3625 SE Powell Valley Rd 
Gresham, OR 97080 

FLOYD LIGHT MS 
10800 SE Washington St  
Portland, OR 97216 

   
RON RUSSELL MS 
3955 SE 112th Ave 
Portland, OR 97266 

  WALT MOREY MS 
2801 SW Lucas Ave 
Troutdale, OR 97060 
 

Practices: 2 Days A Week 3:15pm- 5pm in the Main Gym (Example - If games are Monday & Wednesday, practice will be 
Tuesday & Thursday.) There will be no Friday practices. Parent pick up is at the front of the building. Please be on time. 

Academic Expectation: Grades will be checked once per week; C or Better in all classes to participate. If you fail a class, you 
will be sitting out in a game until grades have improved or arranged an agreement with your teacher and coach. 

Behavior Expectations: All student-athletes are expected to represent themselves, their teammates, their coaches and the 
school community well; this means meeting school-wide expectations including but not limited to using appropriate 
language, showing respect to peers and adults, and always doing their best. A major referral or discipline may impact playing 
time or removal from the team. 

Attendance: Please excuse all absent from school and practice with attendance office and coaches. All practices are 
mandatory. Unexcused absence and tardies from class will result in limited playing time and or sitting out a game. 

 


